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
Eves. FR 5-0449

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnished)

Furniture 
110 ! ______

136

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome. 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 Cast 23 I it TE 4-7278

BEAUTIFUL, 1 Bedroom, riisiv w w 
carpeting maple furnishings, floor 
to celling fireplace, 18x20 living 
room. Adults only. 1503'» W. 228th 
GA 7-A189, after 5.

BEAUTIFUL l-bedroom. "dlsp., w<w 
carpeting, maple furnishing, floor 
to ceiling fireplace, 18x20 living- 
room. Adults only TE 3-6706 or GA 
7-6189, after 5.

$69.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accept ? children. Close to 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont 

DA 4-2S53

MS 1 BEDROOM cent. Lomitn close 
to everything, adults, water 8. trash 
paid. Eves. FR 5-6827.

$39.50, LITE hsKpg. 1 room back apt. 
Adioining bath, prlv. front entr. 
23541 Madison St., Walferia.

Room* for Rent 123

1 Co-Signed 
I Got Stuck!

Some reliable party can get m« 
out ot trouble anrl obtain a reel 
bargain for themselvs*. My equltv 
Is FREE. Balance now owing, S26.J. 
Payments of $3.*0 a week Include 
refrigerator, table-too range, 9-pr. 
living room set, automatic washer, 
S-PC. chrome set, 1 bedroom se', 
se« of bunk beds, TV. vacuum 
cleaner, rug, baby bed. Baby Ten 
da. drapes, dishes, pillows an1 
spreads. Miscellaneous items In­ 
clude toaster Iron, clock, pots ani 
rens, etc. Also reducing machirs 
and radio. Ask for No. A07, Hen1 '. 
113 through 163. See daily 9:30-?. 
Sun. 11-6. Store at LINCOLN FUF 
NITURE Warehouse, 400 N. Hav   
thorne, opposite Safeway, next it 
Kenneth Chevrolet.

OR 8-8909

ALL furnished housekeeping room for 
rent. Private bath, private en­ 
trance. J35 month. DA 6 2330.

Room and Bot.d 125

ROOM and 'board for 2 or more 
working men, my home. 20841 
Jamison, TE 4-1954

Lost Our
Contract

On 18 unit apartment building. Mu I 
liauidflte all brand new 4 roa ; 
groups from storage «t below th f 
wholesale price he paid. All group* 
include genuine long-wearing Nan 
gahyde living room. Nevermar cii- 
net, full bedroom, all new furniture 
plus new guarantee. Frigidaire an ' 
O'Keefe stove. All $299. Pay $2..r f 
week. FRIENDLY FURNITURF 
?067 Torrance Blvd., Torranc^. 
Ooen week-days 9-6 p.m. Mon. and 
Frl. til 9 p.m. FA 8-0930

Wanted to Rent 133

Lets for Sale (Business
^ And RMJdenflaQ____92

M-i, 100x100, corner of Earl and 
Spencer.

HOBBS REAL ESTATE 
1017 Avalon Blvd. TE 5-4288

Reel Estate Wanted Estate Wented 114

i BUY REAL ESTATE
FOR ALL CASH   IN ANY CONDITION

TOP PRICE
 fr NO COMMISSION
-A- NO FEE 

NO SIGNS

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

  CALL BEFORE YOU BUY OR LIST
  CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY
  FREE APPRAISALS

24-Hr. Service. Gene Webber OS 9-2860"LISTINGS" 

WANTED
FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 

PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Be«rh Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

CASH FOR R-3 LOTSHI
Call FR 5-7SS5 

Anytime.

WANT TO BUY from ownar. House 
or small income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA I «441.

Stores and Offices, for
R*nt or Lots* 115

For Rent 
TV Shop

350 EAST CARSON ST.

J block* of laroe thopplnt center 
raanonable rant, Call

FA 8-4911
After 6, FA 8-8776

FOR LEASE
SHOPS   STORES

 for shoe repair, television, 
posfll substation, gift shop, 
accountant.

In Torranr.e>

DA 6-2926

OWNER'S r-REE RENTAL SF.RVIC& 
RELIABLE TENANTS WAITING. 
JEM REAL ESTATE, FR 4-342J

Furnitun 136

fAm
Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday tor 
overseas oil field In.Arabia. Left 
my furniture and appliances at 
warehouse. Storage paid until Nov. 
10. Must find reliable party to 

take over my laroe equity FREE. 
Balance now owing $263. Payments 
of $15.42 a month includes refrig­ 
erator, table top range, 9 piece liv­ 
ing room set, automatic washer, 
5-pieee chrome set, 1 bedroom set. 
sewing machine, electric percola­ 
tor, twin beds, electric ironer, 
vacuum cleaner, dishes, pillows, 
miscellaneous items. Ask for lot 
NO 507. Itrms 111 through 160. Set- 
dally 9:30 to <>, Sunday 11 to 6. 
Stored M WAREHOUSE OF LIN­ 
COLN FURNITURF 400 N. Haw­ 
thorne Blvd. OR 8 8909.

> Rooms
of Furniture

Uvinpi room, bedroom, kitchen In 
eluding stove and refrlgeralo*. 
Take over pavments of

$5.75Wk.
Out of state credit OK. W« carry 
out own accounts.

McMAHAN'S
STORE 
FA 8-1252

! FURNITURE 
1306 Sartori

cation. S4S mo. 3116 W. 181th St. 
r DA 477i>.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

S45 1 BEDROOM Cottage. Mn. Hoft.
7l«A Amapola

FA 1-4421

S65 1 BDRM. house, garage, garb, 
dlsp. furnace heat adults only 9325 
El Dorado, call at 2355 El Dorado.

NEW homes for rent: 2-bedroom. 
Carports, garbage disposal, anten­ 
nae In. $85 month. Available Oct. 
1. 25007 Walnut. OS 5.4957.

$95 MODERN 3 bedrm. house, double 
garage. 3 children OK. 23657 Madi­ 
son, Torrance. ME 3-3886.

3 BEDRM. with 2 car garage. Gar­ 
bage disposal, patio, garden serv­ 
ice. quiet location. 25923 Oak St. 
Lomlta. Inquire at 25929 Oak St.

2 BDRM., $80, water «. garb. paid. 
carport. Inquire at 24921 Oak St 
Lomita DA 5 113«.

MS ~
yd. kids. tr 

rentals available 
JFM" F* 4-3421

Terms
OPENING SPFCIAL

3 room*, brand new complete outfit 
N<i money down. Best out of-state 
Credit in LA.

TOMMY'S
NEW FURNITURE 

Open Evenings

14510 S. Crenshaw
14503 S. Crenshaw

Near Rosecrans

FURNITURE

Release me
Of My Responsibilities

Going back to service. Left my « 
rooms ot modern furniture and a" 
pi Unices stored In Long Beach. Re 
sponsible people ran take over mv 
payments ot $18 67 month, balance 
$747.35. Dlr Nothing else. B I u 
cross-top refrigerator, automaln- 
washer, 21" TV, rug, vacuum 
cleaner, 5 PC. dinette set, ll-pie<4 
living rom set, 4-pc. bedroom set. 
bunk beds and boy's bike. See •'< 
No. 3 warehouse, 6086 Atlanta 
Ave., Long Beach. GA 3-2538. AI.MI 
6 room G.t home for sal* or rant.

Finance company repossesion. 4 
complete rooms, excellent condition. 
Range, family sire refrigerator, liv­ 
ing room, bedroom, dining room 
group with many extras. Balance 
due $389. Pay $4 a week. See at 
HUB, 1122 S. LaBrea, Inglewood 
noar Century.

EASTERN
Hardrock Maple

Furniture. Complete with applianc­ 
es. Recently repossessed bedroom, 
living room, dining room. Balance 
$500. Take over payment $22.20 per 
month. See at A&C Furniture House 
at 6054 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. 

NC 6-3576____ GA 3-2538

WHIIRLPOOL AUTOMAT ?C W A SH E R, 
'.S9 deluxe model. Just like new 
Moving mint sacrifice. You can 
havp for helance I owe bank ot 
$1(7.44 or take over mv pavmenH 
$9 43 month. No caM> needed. See 
at 1411* S. Vermont, Gardena. FA

FAMILY BREAK UP
Thr-*f folks had to send back Ihe'i 
br^utiriil 4 room outfit with stovt 
and refrloerator They oaid In $S7J; 
balance due S219. Take over pav- 
nw>u o( $9.50 month and lt'« 
yours Ask for Robert's grfH.'p- 
FRIFNDLY FURNITURE. '7067 Tor- 
ranee P-lvd , Torrance. Open week 
days f-9,- Tues. & Sat. 9-«. Sun v 
noon to 5. FA 1-0930.

7-FT. UPHOLSTERED *0fa & makl' 
Ing chair in brown & turquois' 
fabric. 3 years old, good condition. 
Evenings, call FR 5-4240.

BED set. twin beds, desk, crib~chest 
of drawers. Inquire 1621 W. 2Jt St 
Apt. B. Before 3 p.m.

Furnitur* Wanted 137

WANTED
MAPLE HUTCH. Reasonable. Win 
retinish if necessary. Private party 
Call FA 8-3514. ________

"DELL-S" "P'AY"MORE FOR GOOD 
USED APPLIANCES 8. 

FURNITURE. FR 2-8467.

Appliances 142

CORNER--2-bedroom duplex, geraqe,
tenced yard. Chlldien OK Avail- i 4 --it.......
able Nov. 7. $75. FA 8-1100 ! Appliances

2 BDRM..'Wlarie.lol~ln Walterla. 
$85. 2 children welcome, call after 
S:M PR 5-7431.

NEW 2 bedrm house, large rooms, 
carport. 2319 244th St., Lomlta. 

OA 6-5459.

T BEDROOM house $85. 2*243 Ocean 
View, Lomlta. DA 4-4432 or 

DA «-6473

142

WANTED
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WE TOP TOP PRICES 

WITH CASH

Roy's Furniture 
OS 6-3766

RCA WHIRLPOOL Automatic waslwr.
2'» veers old. »65.

FR 6M31.

NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, I air cond. Also 
separata entrance to each office. 
Will leas* all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA 87502 FR 5-»403

Houses tor Rent 
(Furnished) 117

3-BEDROOM, completely furnished 
house. Wall-to-wall carpets, garbage 
disposal, forced air heat. On dead­ 
end streM. Between Main and Av- 
aion. FA 8-8014.

I BDRMS. completely turn, w w car­ 
pets, dlsp., tod. yd., all utll. pd. 
1433 W. 220th

$65 2

"JEM"

BDRM., yd., kids, 
rentals available

Ottt*r

FR 4-3421

Apartments for Kent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50 1 -Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
S56 E. 231st St., Wilminqton

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

LUXURY $109:50"UP"
•& 44' HtATED POOL 

1 ft 2 BEDROOM
 ft- HI-FI IN EACH APT 
ft W W NYLON CARPETS
•fj BUILT IN RANGE * OVEN
 fc PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

DEL AMO GARDENS
1544 OARNETT ST., TORRANCI

FA 3-3151

1-BEDROOM apt. SS7.50. Clean, Ideal 
location, adults only. 23407 Maylar, 
Tor ranee. FA 8 7513.

USED TV's
WITH

NEW SET"

2-BEDROOM duplex, chlldran ft pott
OK. $47.50 mo Small fenced yard.
2051» New Hampshire, Torrance.

2 DELUXE extra laroe bedroom apts. 
garb disposal., Hardwood floors, 
garage Move In now rent starts 
Nov. 1. »70 mo. 1437 W. 124th. 

PL S-3242.

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished

MEPULVEDA APTS.
917f Sepulveda

FA   1001

177.50 NOW leasing. 2 Bdrm. fully 
oarpttod. 41f W. Flat, Apt. 7 

FA 1-3155.

970   1 BBDRM apt. Garbaga dlsp.
garage 1657 w 227th St. DA

  28*6 or DA 4-7778.

$40. BDRM. Newly decorataod. No 
 ft*. MM 250th St. 

Lomlta

$» WifKLY, Studio apartment, ) 
rooms and bath, clean. Monthly 
rates available 20413 $. Vermont. 

OA 4 255)

FR e 0477

$11 WK CLFAN. Newly decorated. 1 
bedroom apt. 1 children OK Near 
school. hu* and tran^rioration

f\ A A innr Monthly rat** aveilahl* $0*11 t.
UA 4-47 TB i Varmnnt DA

S54.AO. NEWLY decorated. 1 bodrm 
Children ok

J06I3 S

Apartments fer Kent
(Furnished) 120

j" B K"O'RM'"' ApT T v^ itrTVu rr>f«f »""""« n<
water paid 111 Mr- ^f 
Of OCMn Or. t\ Pr. W

Chldren OK Mr^rmo < 
t* and up mi W 2S4th St., 
Mr City. PA »m»,

GUARANTEE
I Yr. Picture Tube 3 Mos. Parts

21" Admiral Console ... .$79.95
21" Motorola...........$79.95
21" Admiral i-Door

Console ..............$79.95
21" Packard Bell

Console ..............$79.95
21" Philco Full Door

Console ..............$79.95
21" Muntz Console ......$79.95
21" Kay Halbert Oak

Console ............. .$79 95
21" Sylvania Oak T.M. .. 479.95 
21" General Electric T.M.$79.95 
17" Admiral i Door

Console ............. .$49.95
17" Crosley i Door

Console ......... .....$49.95
19" Motorola Console ..$49.95

BAKER'S 
FURNITURE

1502 Cabrillo Avenue
FA 8-6606


